Australian International Islamic College

Brisbane Ramadan Timetable
AL FATIHA

In the name of Allah, Most Gracious, Most Merciful.

All praises are for Allah lord of the universe the Most Kind, the Most Merciful, Master of
the day of Judgment. You alone we worship & to You alone do we ask help. Show us the
straight path, the path of those whom You have favoured. Not (the path) of those who
earn Your anger nor of those who go astrav. (Ameen)

IMSAAK MAGHRIB

RAMADAN FAST BEGINS | SUNRISE | DHUHR ASR | FAST ENDS
FAJR IFTAAR

@ <% F z, Sat | 27-May| 1 5:05 6:27 11:55 3:26 5:07 6:24
¢ ? v Sun | 28-May | 2 5:06 6:28 11:55 3:25 5:07 6:24
b Mon| 29-May| 3 5:06 6:28 11:55 3:25 5:07 6:24
RAMAD AN Tue | 30-May| 4 5:06 6:29 11:55 | 3:25 | 5:06 6:24
MU/BRARAK T() 4/ /7 |Wed|31-May| 5 5:05 6:29 | 11:55 | 3:25 | 5:06 | 6:24
2018 Thu | 1-Jun 6 5:07 6:30 11:55 3:25 5:06 6:24
Fri 2-Jun 7 5:08 6:31 11:56 3:25 5:06 6:23
ENROLERISLN OREN Sat | 3-Jun | 8 | 508 | 6:31 | 11:56 | 3:24 | 5:06 | 6:23
K-12 Sun| 4Jun | 9 | 509 | 632 | 11:56 | 3:24 | 5:06 | 6:23
< T PRES DRES DM Mon| 5-Jun 10 5:09 6:32 11:56 3:24 5:05 6:23
ACHIEVEMENT Tue | 6-Jun 11 5:09 6:32 11:56 3:24 5:05 6:23
ROt ERI QUL Wed| 7-Jun 12 5:10 6:33 11:56 3:24 | 5:05 6:23
e Small Class Sizes
e ESL/ Learning Support Thu | 8-Jun 13 5:10 6:34 11:57 3:24 5:05 6:23
: '(-:Zl::il:’;::’[:s';:’c’"?:i:ge"ts Fri 9-Jun 14 5:10 6:34 11:57 3:24 5:05 6:23
A e Sat | 10-Jun | 15 | 5:11 6:3¢ | 11:57 | 3:24 | 5:05 6:23
* New Arabic & Islamic Curriculum Sun | 11-Jun 16 5:11 6:34 11:57 3:24 5:05 6:23
Vra vy iyl Mon| 12-Jun | 17 | 5:11 | 6:34 | 11:57 | 3:24 | 5:05 | 6:24
EXTRA CURRICULA ACTIVITIES Tue | 13-Jun 18 5:12 6:35 11:58 3:24 5:05 6:24
ST T e Wed| 14-Jun | 19 | 5112 [ 6:35 | 11:58 | 3:224 [ 5:05 | 6:24
e Focus on Science and Technology Thu | 15-Jun 20 5:12 6:35 11:58 3:24 5:05 6:24
e e o< Fri | 16-un | 21 | 513 | 6:36 | 11:58 | 3:24 | 5:06 | 6:24
e Multicultural Celebration Sat 17-Jun 22 5:13 6:36 11:58 3:24 5:06 6:24
S GenRieadRhinRIoerams Sun | 18-Jun | 23 5:13 6:36 11:58 | 3:25 | 5:06 6:24
MODERN FACILITIES Mon| 19-Jun | 24 5:13 6:37 11:59 3:25 5:06 6:24
AP PR BT Tue | 20-Jun | 25 5:14 6:38 11:59 | 3:25 | 5:06 6:25
e Internet Access in all Classrooms
e Interactive Whiteboards Wed| 21-Jun | 26 5:14 6:38 11:59 3:25 5:06 6:25
: E‘r‘i'z;?,“ciz::::Zf::u':z o Thu | 22-Jun | 27 5:14 6:38 12:00 3:25 5:07 6:25
o ¢ Secondary College ComputarLab: Fri | 23-Jun | 28 5:14 6:38 12:00 3:25 5:07 6:25
: 'F‘ﬁllll';ié:l:'izg:: 'I'_':::ary Ny Sat | 24-Jun | 29 5:14 6:38 12:00 3:26 5:07 6:25
Bl SR Sornt Sun | 25-Jun | 30 5:15 6:39 12:00 3:26 5:07 6:26

RAMADAN NlYYAT AT SUHOOR DUA AT IFTAR SALATUL EID UL FITR

e }g % JQ 9 A u_, ) (Prayer for breaklng fast) ) Insha-Allah on
C J UA ? 157 dAr_ 5 ;m\ &l ) Caala Sl 64\ rs@J&\ Monday, 26 June 2017

Ramadan commences on ‘_A\.su Aﬂ (:)\-;a:e D u—““ 5 @ &y )Ls i ds)) 4_4‘;) uﬁﬁ (Subject to sighting of the moon)

Saturday, 27 May 2017 . _
(Subject to sighting of the moon) Nawaytu sauma ghadin min shahri Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika Eid Ul Fitr
A EINELEGERTIEUTREIER aamantu wa’alayka tawakkaltu wa’ala prayer will be performed at AlIC
).395 rizg-ika aftarthu fatagabbal minee. 724 Blunder Road

15t Annual I intend to keep the fast for
oo wiint R onthIoE O Allah! For you | fasted and I Durack Qld 4077
IFTAR NIGHT believe in You and | put my trust in Takbeer 7:00 am
. Ramadan for the sake of Allah You and | break my fast with Your :
Friday , 9 June 2017 sustenance, so accept it from me. Salaah 7:30 am

www.aiic.qld.edu.au
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